
Baloons Tac

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Pizarra Roxas Davide (07/1666) 4 11 4 3 0 0 4 9 4 9 4 8 4 8 4 12 4 6 0 0 4 10 4 11 4 11 4 8

Stendardo Mattia (07/1665) 4 8 4 8 0 0 4 6 4 8 4 10 4 8 4 10 4 9 0 0 4 10 4 9 4 9 4 6

Masetti Mattia (07/1667) 2 3 2 4 0 0 4 8 4 6 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 5 4 11 4 8 4 3

Attanasi Marco (07/1664) 4 5 4 4 0 0 0 0 2 5 4 7 4 1 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 5

Cappa Alberto (07/1668) 2 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 3 4 5 4 4 2 2 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 9 0 0

Stendardo Alberto (07/1733) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pizarra Roxas Davide 07/1666 48 106 2,21

Stendardo Mattia 07/1665 48 101 2,10

Masetti Mattia 07/1667 34 55 1,62

Attanasi Marco 07/1664 30 37 1,23

Cappa Alberto 07/1668 26 35 1,35

Stendardo Alberto 07/1733 6 2 0,33

V.A.G.A. Darts Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Santo Nicola (07/1625) 4 6 4 10 4 9 0 0 4 6 4 7 4 10 4 6 4 11 4 9 0 0 4 8 4 4 4 9

Panetta Ivan (07/1679) 4 10 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 4 4 7 4 10 0 0 4 8 4 9 4 5

Basso Michele (07/828) 4 2 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 1 4 6 4 7 4 6 4 3 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 4 4 7

Rossi Giulia (07/1698) 2 0 4 6 4 5 0 0 4 3 2 1 4 8 2 0 4 2 4 5 0 0 2 0 4 1 4 4

Grigioni Gianluca (07/825) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0

Moretti Davide (07/1696) 2 1 4 3 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

De Michelis Andrea (07/1697) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mazzini Simone (07/1695) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rossi Dante (07/1736) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Santo Nicola 07/1625 48 95 1,98

Panetta Ivan 07/1679 44 70 1,59

Basso Michele 07/828 38 42 1,11

Rossi Giulia 07/1698 40 35 0,88

Grigioni Gianluca 07/825 10 13 1,30

Moretti Davide 07/1696 10 7 0,70

De Michelis Andrea 07/1697 0 0 0,00

Mazzini Simone 07/1695 0 0 0,00

Rossi Dante 07/1736 2 0 0,00

La Compagnia Del Cinghiale

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Promio Marco Angelo (07/1607) 4 7 0 0 0 0 2 3 4 8 4 7 4 7 4 7 0 0 4 5 4 6 4 8 4 9 4 8

Avataneo Pietro Emanuele (07/1471) 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 7 4 10 4 11 2 3 4 3 0 0 4 6 2 1 0 0 4 10 4 10

Santomauro Vito (07/1265) 4 11 0 0 4 5 4 8 4 9 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 7 2 4 4 10 4 5

Garro Danilo (07/1073) 4 9 0 0 2 2 4 5 0 0 4 3 4 8 4 6 0 0 4 2 4 2 4 3 0 0 1 1

Aimar Jacopo (07/1069) 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 7 3 6

Crescenzo Cristina (07/1072) 4 8 0 0 2 0 2 1 0 0 4 4 4 5 4 6 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 1 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Promio Marco Angelo 07/1607 42 75 1,79

Avataneo Pietro 07/1471 36 66 1,83

Santomauro Vito 07/1265 36 66 1,83

Garro Danilo 07/1073 35 41 1,17

Aimar Jacopo 07/1069 19 37 1,95

Crescenzo Cristina 07/1072 24 26 1,08

Feeling Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Baldin Luca (07/1626) 4 2 4 12 4 4 4 5 0 0 4 9 4 7 4 9 4 7 4 12 4 6 0 0 4 5 4 11

Baldin Roberto (07/1637) 4 5 4 8 4 5 4 4 0 0 4 4 4 7 4 7 4 7 4 9 4 2 0 0 4 5 4 4

Marcis Elena (07/1654) 4 4 4 3 2 2 4 3 0 0 4 2 4 3 4 7 4 6 0 0 4 1 0 0 4 1 4 6

Rossi Domenico (07/1656) 4 2 2 0 4 6 2 0 0 0 3 2 4 3 4 3 4 4 0 0 4 1 0 0 4 0 4 2

Rossi Daniele (07/1619) 0 0 2 2 2 3 2 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Baldin Luca 07/1626 48 89 1,85

Baldin Roberto 07/1637 48 67 1,40

Marcis Elena 07/1654 42 38 0,90

Rossi Domenico 07/1656 39 23 0,59

Rossi Daniele 07/1619 7 7 1,00



A.S.D. Borgo Vittoria

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Gino Paolo (07/904) 4 6 4 8 4 10 4 9 4 6 0 0 4 11 4 3 4 8 4 5 4 7 4 6 0 0 2 3

Iervasi Raffaello (07/1631) 4 5 4 5 4 7 4 5 4 4 0 0 4 8 4 0 4 8 4 7 4 7 4 1 0 0 4 3

Stizzoli Deborah (07/1439) 4 6 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 11 2 1 0 0 4 9

Mondin Chiara (07/1438) 4 0 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 0 0 4 1 4 5 4 4 2 1 4 1 4 1 0 0 4 0

Bellavia Veronica (07/1729) 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 2 4 5 0 0 4 2 4 1 4 4 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 3

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Gino Paolo 07/904 46 82 1,78

Iervasi Raffaello 07/1631 48 60 1,25

Stizzoli Deborah 07/1439 22 41 1,86

Mondin Chiara 07/1438 46 25 0,54

Bellavia Veronica 07/1729 30 20 0,67

Terrones

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Dell'Ava Guido (07/1532) 4 9 4 8 2 3 4 11 4 11 4 12 0 0 2 6 4 12 4 10 2 6 4 7 4 9 0 0

Bartolotta Danilo (07/1294) 3 5 4 9 4 11 2 6 4 7 4 9 0 0 4 12 4 8 4 10 4 8 2 3 4 9 0 0

D'Antoni Serena (07/1365) 4 10 4 5 2 4 4 9 4 6 4 4 0 0 4 9 4 6 2 3 2 5 4 8 2 4 0 0

Pone Anton (07/1293) 2 4 0 0 4 7 2 5 0 0 3 3 0 0 2 5 0 0 2 3 2 4 2 4 2 6 0 0

Varsalona Simone (07/1661) 2 3 0 0 2 4 2 2 3 4 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 4 2 6 2 3 2 0 0 0

Montella Martina (07/1504) 1 0 2 3 2 0 2 1 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 2 6 2 4 2 2 0 0

Cordone Antonino (07/1605) 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 2 1 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

De Meo Martina (07/1660) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Dell'Ava Guido 07/1532 42 104 2,48

Bartolotta Danilo 07/1294 43 97 2,26

D'Antoni Serena 07/1365 40 73 1,82

Pone Anton 07/1293 21 41 1,95

Varsalona Simone 07/1661 19 29 1,53

Montella Martina 07/1504 18 20 1,11

Cordone Antonino 07/1605 9 12 1,33

De Meo Martina 07/1660 0 0 0,00

Dado Matto

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Coppola Christian (07/1443) 0 0 2 0 4 11 4 10 4 7 4 8 4 11 0 0 2 4 4 8 4 5 1 1 4 7 4 8

Sangregori Antonio (07/1620) 0 0 4 10 2 5 4 9 4 7 2 4 4 7 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 4 4 9

Bafunno Matteo (07/1721) 0 0 4 7 4 4 2 2 4 2 2 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 6 4 4 0 0 4 6

Busson Fabio Marco (07/1371) 0 0 2 2 2 6 0 0 2 1 4 6 2 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 9 3 4 4 1 4 3

Orecchio Marco (07/794) 0 0 2 1 2 2 4 7 2 1 4 4 2 3 0 0 4 6 4 7 4 2 4 0 3 0 0 0

Sangregori Piergiuseppe (07/1710) 0 0 2 4 2 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Coppola Christian 07/1443 41 80 1,95

Sangregori Antonio 07/1620 36 73 2,03

Bafunno Matteo 07/1721 34 39 1,15

Busson Fabio Marco 07/1371 29 35 1,21

Orecchio Marco 07/794 35 33 0,94

Sangregori Piergiuseppe 07/1710 13 16 1,23


